11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 3
08/04/2023 - 8:45

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 8

3 GANEDI, Abdelkodous

4
5

PRELIC, Ivan
MAMLIC, Petar

Heat 2 of 8

1

0o ~NOlh~h W

PRLJEVIC, Luka
POPOVIC, Jakov
HINIC, Pavle
BORAS, Viktor
DJORDJEVIC, Janko
PEKOVIC, Mihailo

Heat 3 of 8

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

TUBIC, Relja
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
ZELJIC, Ognjen
DJORDJEVIC, Andrej
PANIOT, Andrii
ILIEV, Leonel
SIMOSKI, Petar
STIJELJA, Veliko

Heat 4 of 8

=

ONO OIS WDN

PEREZIC, Andrej
ARSOVSKI, Marko
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
SAVIC, Aleksandar
NACCARI, Samuele
TRPKOVSKI, Ivan
MITROVIC, Momcilo
DJUKIC, Aleksandar

Heat 5 of 8

O ~NO O WN -

DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin

LAZIN, Vuk
BOSKOVSKI, Nikola
PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa
KENDA, Raoul
JOSIC, Filip

BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar

NEDELKOVSKI, David

YB

99
07
07

10
10
05
10
08
08

08
10
05
09
09
10
07
10

09
07
08
07
08
08
07

06
08
06
07
05
07
10
09

Novi Sad
Sk Tent
Sk Tent

Vracar
BPK

Novi Beograd 011

11. April
Sk Tent
Sk Tent

Olymp, BL
11. April
Barakuda
11. April
Novi Sad
Skopje
Aqua Pro
11. April

Usce
Usce
Barakuda
Vracar
ADRIA
Aqua Pro
Partizan
Partizan

Olymp, BL

11. April

PK Arena 2015
Olymp, BL
ADRIA

11. April

11. April
Skopje

255

47.38
39.43
42.23

37.68
34.27
33.64
32.94
33.24
33.90
34.47
37.87

31.17
30.62
30.56
30.36
30.50
30.57
30.89
31.43

30.17
29.99
29.54
28.98
29.50
29.69
30.17
30.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 6 of 8

1

0O ~NO O h WN

FUMIC, Ognjen
ANDREEYV, Darijan
FRID, Theodor
JOVANOVIC, Luka
KALANJ, Aleksej
DJUKANOQVIC, Aleksa
ANDREEV, Vedran
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej

Heat 7 of 8

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail
KVIST, Mattias
DUBOVAC, Petar
VUCIC, David

HADZIC, Osman
BLAZEVIC, Boris
GRAHOVAC, Relja
GASIC, Mihailo

Heat 8 of 8

1

ONOOTBWN

MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa
POPOQVIC, Petar
DJURICIC, Nenad
PURISIC, Stefan
VUKOVIC, Mihajlo
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar

08
02
07
09
05
08
06

07

SRERERS8

08

07
06
06

RRER

Plavi Talas
Skopje
Soedertoern
11. April

11. April

PK Borac
Skopje
Olymp, BL

Beta Sharks
Soedertoern

Novi Beograd 011
Olymp, BL
GKVS Sarajevo
PK Borac

PK Borac

11. April

Valis

11. April

Delfin

Plavi Talas
Vracar

Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL

Novi Beograd 011

28.26
27.64
26.55
25.87
26.02
26.95
28.02
28.91

28.21
27.51
26.45
2581
25.95
26.93
27.92
28.81

28.17
27.17
26.31
25.59
25.90
26.61
27.71
28.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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